
Members as at 31.05.2015

* Hon Zons

Surname Name Partner Birthday Address Email Home Work Mobile

Allan Fran Hadyn May 6 198 Gayndah Rd Maryborough allanhf2@bigpond.com 41216315 0400 082 865

Arthur Julie John Sep 12 9 Blue Gum Court,  Maryborough juliearthur@bigpond.com 41214545 0417 786 169

Bowman Alison Fred Sept 18 322 Central Road, Tinana agbow1@bigpond.com 41224468 0417 728 260

Brazier Joan June 28 39 La Frantz Drive,  Tinana brazier_bj@bigpond.com 41224696 0427 224 696

Byrne Michelle Craig Feb 28 208 Walker Street craignshell@bigpond.com 41234903 41213079 0412 779 670

Colfs Nikki Jules July 21 colfs.annickd@police.qld.gov.au 41289590 41285366 0438 734 253

Geerlings Alison Simon Jan 26 332 Lennox St,  Maryborough amgeerlings@csglaw.com.au 41216809 41221500 0403 749 614

Harvey Helen May 3 4 Frangipanni Close, Tinana helen.harvey4@bigpond.com 41234698 0427 139 554

Kearse Anne Phillip April 26 67 Saunders Rd,  Oakhurst abkearse@gmail.com 41233180 0417 626 255

Kingston Nshara Richard Feb 13 PO Box 1217 nshara@hrq.com.au 41213039 0438 811 385

McKenzie Linda Justin Aug 22 P.O. Box 4001,  Tinana linda.herveybay@harveyworld.com.au 41281900 0417 199 935

McMillan Cath Dale April 22 PO Box 3063, Maryborough deluxpartyhire@bigpond.com 41213917 41243500

Matheson Imee Oct 16 39 Amador Rd,  Tinana imeematheson@y7mail.com 41230423 0408 011 903

Murdoch Carmel Bruce * July 11 PO Box 317,  Maryborough murdochshaulage1@bigpond.com 41296266 0407 628 096

Pearce Doreen Brian April 30 29 Vollmerhause Rd,  Bidwill peabd@bigpond.com 41222378 0457 822 378

Peters Sandy Allan * Feb 10 241 Cheapside St,  Maryborough sandykpeters@hotmail.com 41212597

Skene Tracey May 27 10 Laurel Court, Tinana tracey.skene@gmail.com 41841819 0437 876 773

Vollmerhause Dawn Allan * July 24 17 Sprake Drive,  Maryborough advolly@bigpond.com 41231880 0407 633 053

Wilschut Denise Bob * June 24 220 Iindah Rd East,  Maryborough dwilschut@yahoo.com 41216208 0417 300 570

Wood Louise Lyall Feb 14 83 Charles Bruce Dr,  Maryborough louise.wood@hotmail.com 41221109 0417 757 857

                                                                                *Hon Zons

Bates Nancy* Tony Mar 10 251 Nerada Rd, Tinana 41297447

Bradshaw Allan * 3 Gillespy St,  Maryborough 41216867

Bolderrow Greig* Patricia Eatonvale Rd,  Tinana greig.bolderrow@SCA.com.au

Harte Carilyn* Robert 155 Showgrounds Rd,  M'boro W bob.carilharte@hotmail.com 41215603 41213794

Leach Norma * Alan* normalea@bigpond.com 41232304

Proctor Anne* 399 Kent Street, Maryborough anneslingerie@bigpond.com 41234456 0417 866 859

Russell Ian* 366 Queen St,  Maryborough baddow@bigpond.com 41231883

de Lisle Anne* annecatherinerussell@hotmail.com

Singer Martin* Dianne* 13 Trevisco Court,  Urangan diannesinger@hotmail.com 41946900 0417 002 828

Swindells Anne* Terry* 9 Tapscott St,  Tinana anneswindells@hotmail.com 41221159

Dawson Peter 6 Arbury St,  Maryborough dawson.peter.alan@gmail.com 41231020
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